

MS CARVAN PROJECT CONSULTANTSPVT LTD Vs. VIJAY
KUMAR

26.11.2025

Present: None for the parties.

Put up for PE as well as consideration of pending
application on **06.03.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
26.11.2025

At this stage, Sh. Ritesh Solanki, Ld counsel for the
plaintiff and defendant have appeared before the court and he is
apprised about the date & Proceedings of the present case.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
26.11.2025